Surzhko Mykhailo Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

OEPXABHE MIAMPUEMCTBO "CITYXXBA MICLIEBUX

Last position ABTOMOBIJIbHUX OOPIT Y YEPKACBHKIN OBJACTI", Acting
Head
Date of dismissal Nov. 27, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18025
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/2a72e431-9262-4532-acf3-4bc8859c6da0

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Surzhko Svitlana Ivanivna wife —

Surzhko Valeriia Mykhailivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52982
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52982
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52982
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52982

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
AreHTCTBO MicLeBUX O0pir
MontaBcbkoi obnacTi,
3acCTynNHUK AupekTopa 3
eKcnsyaTauinHoro yTpuMaHHs
aopir Ta diHaHCOBO-
€KOHOMIYHUX NUTaHb

Cny>xba aBTOMOGINBbHUX OOpIr
y NMonTaBcbkin obnacTi,
3aCTyNHMK HavYalbHUKa
Cny>xbn i3 3aranbHUX NMUTaHb

OEP>XABHE NMIANPNEMCTBO
"AFEHTCTBO MICUEBWX OOPIT
MONTABCbLKOI OBJIACTI",
3acCTynHUK AupeKTopa 3
eKcrnsyaTauinHoro yTpuMaHHs
nopir (candidate)

Cny»x6a aBTOMObiNIbHUX Aopir
y MonTaBckKin obnacTi,
3aCTynHNK HaYasibHUKa i3
3arajlbHMX NUTaHb

19 623,70

11 406,77

11 406,77

8 772,87

1 334,86

76
565,21

76
565,21

377,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96dc2ac-2598-44ed-820c-cd4a4db856c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3805cc3-2c56-4ad4-be63-72945c623584
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d913a9a-29b0-4255-ab86-24213297ae9f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

595
729,00

495
000,00

82
263,00

82
263,00

212
488,00

40,00

22
200,00

42,00

30
200,00

42,00

30
200,00

38,00

31
200,00

18
591,00

950
000,00

18
591,00

950
000,00

11
503,00

1,00

1,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 18,04
2018 18,04
2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96dc2ac-2598-44ed-820c-cd4a4db856c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3805cc3-2c56-4ad4-be63-72945c623584
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d913a9a-29b0-4255-ab86-24213297ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96dc2ac-2598-44ed-820c-cd4a4db856c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3805cc3-2c56-4ad4-be63-72945c623584
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d913a9a-29b0-4255-ab86-24213297ae9f

REAL ESTATE:

2019 58.0sg. m(2) — 232.7sg. m
(4)

2018 — — 232.7sg. m
(4)

2018 — — 232.7sgq. m
(4)

2017 — — 51.1sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * BA3 21104 2006
2018 * BA3 21104 2006
2018 * BA3 21104 2006

2017

BA3 21104 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96dc2ac-2598-44ed-820c-cd4a4db856c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3805cc3-2c56-4ad4-be63-72945c623584
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d913a9a-29b0-4255-ab86-24213297ae9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96dc2ac-2598-44ed-820c-cd4a4db856c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3805cc3-2c56-4ad4-be63-72945c623584
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c704d20b-af1c-405d-af31-1b7c2ca67c08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d913a9a-29b0-4255-ab86-24213297ae9f

il
CAREER:

Oct. 7, 2020 — till Nov. 27, 2020 DEP>XABHE NiANPUEMCTBO
"CJIY)KBA MICLEBUX
ABTOMOBUIbBHUX AOPIT Y
YEPKACBKIN OBJIACTI", Acting

Head
BANK ACCOUNTS:
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18025
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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